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Nom

SEYDOUX
CRETEGNY

AUBRY
BORNOZ

ALLIAUME
MARTIN

DEMONT
DEMONT

ODONI
GUILLIN

MARTIN
NEYRON

PACHE
JACCARD

AMSTUTZ
FERREIRA

ROSSIER
CZELLAR

BERNEY
PANCHAUD

RICHARD
DECRAUZAT

WUTHRICH
PACHE

MARTIN
AMMOUR

MICHEL
STEINER

TSCHALAR
MRAD

GISLING
SOUTHORN

RANDIN
ROSSELET

LAYDU
RIEBEN

REIGNER
TILLE

STEINER
DEMONT

BERSIER
MAILLEFER

PELLEGRINELLI

Prénom

Beéatrice
Jean-Claude
Liliane
Nicolas
Philippe
Aline

Tom
Laureen
Raphael
Jehane
Sarah
Elise
Manon
Antoine
Anais
Nicolas
Jean-Pierre
Virag
Sébastien
Constantin
Sarah
Corinne
Coralie
Céline
Sheena
Melody
Manon
Valérie
Justine
Maelle
Natalie
Joshua
Talya
Myléne
Nadia
Talia
Charlotte
Véronique
Carmen
Gabin
Adrien
Marie-Claude

Michel

Année

1968
1954

1954
1992

1959
1984

2000
2002

1949
1991

1974
1999

2005
2003

2001
1990

1963
2004

1999
2005

1974
1970

1979
1981

2005
1984

1999
1977

1990
1999

1981
2005

2007
2004

2000
2006

2005
1985

1979
2004

2008
1956

1956

Classe
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Arme

F57/03
F90

F57/02
F90

F57/02
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

Mousqueton
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90
F90

F90

Total

447
443

412
396

393
389

383
382

374
373

372
366

361
354

350
346

342
340

336
312

312
310

293
290

279
275

243
236

236
228

213
211

199
191

190
183

161
153

145
116

110
61

14

Appui 1

96
99

94
82

95
90

92
97

91
97

91
99

86
99

90
76

88
91

95
85

84
85

81
79

73
81

85
92

64
82

75
82

90
62

75
78

67
97

83
57

45
61

14

Appui 2

96
95

88
81

84
82

88
92

82
83

87
83

77
80

88
71

75
67

75
77

70
85

77
77

61
73

78
61

56
72

54
63

80
52

37
38

45
40

60
40

41
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